


 
 

ATTACHMENT III 
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OF TENASKA POWER MANAGEMENT, LLC 

April 2023 
 
 

Jerry K. Crouse*  
Director/Chairman 
(402) 691-9532 
jcrouse@tenaska.com 

Drew J. Fossum* 
Director/Sr. VP & 
Assistant Secretary 
(402) 758-6127 
dfossum@tenaska.com 
 

Christopher A. Leitner* 
Director/CEO 
(402) 691-9725 
cleitner@tenaska.com 
 

Gregory A. Van Dyke* 
Director/CFO 
(402) 691-9720 
gvandyke@tenaska.com 
 

Curry D. Aldridge** 
Senior Vice President 
(817) 303-1876 
caldridge@tnsk.com 

Robert E. Anderson** 
Vice President  
(817) 462-8072 
banderson@tnsk.com 

J. Michael Bohan** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1119 
mbohan@tnsk.com 

Jeremy D. Carpenter** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1869 
jcarpenter@tnsk.com 
 

O. Bradley Cox** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1114 
bcox@tnsk.com 
 

Keith E. Emery** 
Senior Vice President 
(817) 303-1870 
kemery@tnsk.com 

Mark G. Foreman** 
Vice President 
(817) 462-1524 
mforeman@tnsk.com 

Christopher M. Grammer** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1102 
cgrammer@tnsk.com 

William W. Horton** 
Vice President 
(817) 462-1519 
bhorton@tnsk.com 

Norma R. Iacovo** 
Vice President &  
General Counsel 
(817) 462-1507 
niacovo@tnsk.com 
 

Nick J. Johnson** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1616 
njohnson@tnsk.com 

Jenni Z. Leger** 
Vice President 
(817) 303-1852 
jleger@tnsk.com 

Carey D. Morris** 
Vice President 
(951) 290-1054 
cmorris@tnsk.com 
 

Kevin R. Smith** 
President 
(817) 462-1513 
ksmith@tnsk.com 

Ronald N. Quinn*  
Executive Vice President & 
Secretary 
(402) 691-9504 
rquinn@tenaska.com 
 

Kara S. Whillock** 
Vice President 
(817) 462-1523 
kwhillock@tnsk.com 

 
*14302 FNB Parkway, Omaha, NE  68154 
**300 East John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 1100, Irving, TX 75062 
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TPM

Curry Aldridge
Sr. VP Origination &

Commercial Operations

Kevin Smith
President

Eli Worley
Director, Settlements & Customer 

Support

Tenaska Inc.

John Swope
Director, Origination

James Lunday
Controller

Tenaska Inc.

Jeremy Carpenter
Vice President, Energy Management 

& Operations

Tenaska, Inc.

Adam Cochran
Director, Operations 

Tenaska, Inc.
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